          No.1
A3HM Series
High Pressure Variable Displacement Piston Pumps
Release of New Products
“A3HM“ series piston for open circuit pumps match the requirements
of construction machinery and mobile equipment.
Drastically compact and lightweight. Suitable for mobile products.
■Advantages

 volume up to the same displacement as that of the driving pump can be connected. Wide range
of maximum flow due to it.
■Model Number Designation
A3HM18 -R 01 A S R -11
Series Number
Direction of
Rotation
Control Type
Type of
Mounting
(ISO3019-1)
Port Position
Shaft
Extension
Design
Number
A3HM18:
(18.6 cm3/rev)
（Viewed from
Shaft End）
R:  Clockwise
L:  Counter
clockwise
01:  Pressure
Compensator
Type
07:  Pilot Pressure
Control Type
Pressure
Compensator
14:  Load Sensing
Control Type
A: 82-2
S: Side Port
None:
Spline
ISO 3019-1
Standard
R:
Spline
High Torque
Transmission
11
A3HM28:
(28.7 cm3/rev)
B: 101-2
12
A3HM45:
(45.7 cm3/rev) 12
A3HM63:
(63.5 cm3/rev)
B: 101-2
C: 127-4 12
A3HM85:
(85.6 cm3/rev)
C: 127-2/4
None:
Spline
ISO 3019-1
Standard
11
A3HM100:
(100.7 cm3/rev) 11
■Timing of Release
  October 2020